
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 May 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOMBOLA LOLA Last start winner GAR, 14/05/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 8P 4/1/2J. Murray 530633 5/4159

 2 SWAN'S MAGIC 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/1K. Bell 531379 9/4252

 3 WINLOCK LOCKY Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2022, R4, P 2P 8P 7P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8144

 4 SONGAR ROSE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 5/1S. Greene 528645 4/3198

 5 MULWEE BANJO Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R3, M 3M 4P 1M 5/3R. Hoare 495175 6/1168

 6 KASATKINA Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R3, M 1M 5P 6P 5/1T. Desira 508575 11/9166

 7 SKETCHY ZARA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1C. Burns 525623 6/4156

 8 YOU KNOW TREE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4L. Lamb 534109 5/0135

 9 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 3P 5/3P. Carrall 534531 2/1129

 10 FLYING HUSBAND 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3J. Forbes 546831 2/1126

 11 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 2Y 5/3R. Dawes 525633 8/1125

 12 MARVEL PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4J. York 532482 1/0117

 13 NAME ME Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 5P 5/3K. Bell 525626 2/1105

 14 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R5, P 6P 2Y 5P 5/4R. White 541983 1/092

 15 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 8M 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/085

 16 REGENT TREE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 5P 5P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/084

 17 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R12, M 5M 6P 6M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 9/884

 18 MEAN MACHINE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R9, P 6P 5Y 7P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/178

 19 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score TAR, 20/04/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/077

 20 CHARLI LOUISE Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4P. Carrall 542433 1/072

 21 SNIPER DASH Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R12, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4D. Hoare 541404 1/066

 22 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R6, P 5P 4Y 7P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/164

 23 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/357
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P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 MY SUGAR SISTER Last start placegetter GAR, 29/04/2022, R1, P 3P 3P M/1B. Sweetman 545312 0/0123

 2 MURRAY MANTA RAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/04/2022, R1, P 4P 3P M/1A. Ivers 546950 0/092

 3 BELLA TANGA 2 First start M/1M. Sharman 535338 0/00

 4 BLAZING KOHANA First start M/1B. Moroney 552328 0/00

 5 APRICOT DELIGHT First start M/1A. Woods 545212 0/00

 6 RED CHEYSE First start M/1G. Ball 548351 0/00

 7 KING DINO 1 Unplaced after 1 start KEM, 14/05/2022, R1, Y 4Y M/1J. Sheen 552248 0/058

 8 SUGAR HIT LENNY 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 13/05/2022, R1, P 5P M/1J. York 550895 0/050

 9 NITRAM SHIMMER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 6P M/1G. Novley 541172 0/072

 10 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 5P M/1R. White 540604 0/062

 11 FIRST DEFENCE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R2, P 5P 4P M/1A. Ivers 543245 0/057

 12 DOUBLE TALK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 4Y M/1R. Wright 540248 0/054

 13 GHOST WHACKER Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2022, R2, Y 7Y 7P 5P M/1L. Hutton 546470 0/040

 14 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/036
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 1 KEY NOSE Last start placegetter GAR, 13/05/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2A. Ivers 536089 13/8294

 2 SWAN'S MAGIC 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/1K. Bell 531379 9/4252

 3 SILVER RANGER Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 4/1/1A. Woods 525205 6/5219

 4 MAGIC MAVIS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 5P 4/1/1A. Ivers 531372 16/4144

 5 RISING DAWN Last start winner GOS, 17/05/2022, R8, P 1P 8P 3P 5/2P. Tobin 543161 3/2135

 6 SHAY SILLAT Last start winner GAR, 06/05/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4J. Magnisalis 551575 1/0125

 7 SOFT RAIN Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2022, R10, P 2P 5M 2P 5/1R. Lee 498152 14/9235

 8 BOTTLER'S CHARM 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4R. Sandes 548360 1/0207

 9 ZIPPING AUSSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 13/05/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4L. Hutton 529773 1/0194

 10 COUSIN VINNIE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/05/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 7P 5/2A. Woods 543188 3/2177

 11 PURE DEVIL Last start placegetter GOS, 17/05/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 7P 5/3R. Browne 536361 2/1162

 12 PHASE FOUR Last start placegetter MAT, 15/05/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3J. Murray 547833 2/1135

 13 TOO FAR 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 17/05/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4B. Howell 526251 2/0135

 14 GRACE LILLY Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/1129

 15 SONGAR JEFFERSON Last start placegetter GAR, 02/04/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4S. Greene 528646 1/0123

 16 HIDDEN MASK Last start Country winner COO, 15/05/2022, R4, Y 1Y 3Y 1Y 5/4G. Payton 534493 2/0150

 17 ARCHIE CASHMAN Dropping in grade GAR, 29/04/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 1P 5/1C. Van Vegchel 530484 5/4177

 18 OUR ALBY JUKE Dropping in grade GAR, 14/05/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1D. Andrews 532503 7/6177

 19 LIBERTY ANNE Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1B. Keene 543958 5/3231

 20 CROWN THE ZIPPER Weighted points score GUN, 16/12/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 531375 7/2224

 21 SONGAR ROSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 5/1S. Greene 528645 4/3198

 22 STAR HOTEL Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 4P 5/1P. Tobin 526498 12/7186

 23 WEST ON BLOOM Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R12, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3J. Magnisalis 523023 8/1180

 24 SKETCHY ZARA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1C. Burns 525623 6/4156

 25 YOU KNOW TREE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4L. Lamb 534109 5/0135

 26 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R12, P 4P (FEL)P 4P 5/2T. Callen 545544 3/2132

 27 PRINCELY SUM Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1G. Borrow 541389 4/3129

 28 FLYING HUSBAND 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3J. Forbes 546831 2/1126

 29 MARVEL PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4J. York 532482 1/0117

 30 YEAH DUGGI 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 3Y 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0115

 31 WHAT A KNIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/0114
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 32 SKETCHY LAWYER Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4T. Callen 545541 1/0108

 33 BAY BELLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4R. Jones 542305 1/0102

 34 MANILA POLY Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R5, Y 4Y 7P 8P 5/4G. Payton 545674 1/094

 35 SKETCHY BINGO Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R11, P 8P 3P 8P 5/2D. Burns 541438 5/294

 36 PORT JINX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4J. Forbes 532053 1/090

 37 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 8M 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/085

 38 REGENT TREE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 5P 5P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/084

 39 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/284

 40 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R12, M 5M 6P 6M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 9/884

 41 ASHYAH Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R9, Y 8Y 4Y 4P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/084

 42 TORPEDO ROSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 5Y 5/2R. Sandes 526971 6/282

 43 SECRECY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4B. Howell 528857 4/081

 44 MEAN MACHINE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R9, P 6P 5Y 7P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/178

 45 LEXIE TANGA Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R12, M 4M 4M 8Y 5/2M. Sharman 497252 4/266
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 1 RISING DAWN Last start winner GOS, 17/05/2022, R8, P 1P 8P 3P 5/2P. Tobin 543161 3/2135

 2 SHAY SILLAT Last start winner GAR, 06/05/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4J. Magnisalis 551575 1/0125

 3 SOFT RAIN Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2022, R10, P 2P 5M 2P 5/1R. Lee 498152 14/9235

 4 BOTTLER'S CHARM 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4R. Sandes 548360 1/0207

 5 ZIPPING AUSSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 13/05/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4L. Hutton 529773 1/0194

 6 COUSIN VINNIE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/05/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 7P 5/2A. Woods 543188 3/2177

 7 PURE DEVIL Last start placegetter GOS, 17/05/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 7P 5/3R. Browne 536361 2/1162

 8 PHASE FOUR Last start placegetter MAT, 15/05/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3J. Murray 547833 2/1135

 9 TOO FAR 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 17/05/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4B. Howell 526251 2/0135

 10 GRACE LILLY Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/1129

 11 SONGAR JEFFERSON Last start placegetter GAR, 02/04/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4S. Greene 528646 1/0123

 12 HIDDEN MASK Last start Country winner COO, 15/05/2022, R4, Y 1Y 3Y 1Y 5/4G. Payton 534493 2/0150

 13 ARCHIE CASHMAN Dropping in grade GAR, 29/04/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 1P 5/1C. Van Vegchel 530484 5/4177

 14 OUR ALBY JUKE Dropping in grade GAR, 14/05/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1D. Andrews 532503 7/6177

 15 LIBERTY ANNE Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1B. Keene 543958 5/3231

 16 CROWN THE ZIPPER Weighted points score GUN, 16/12/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 531375 7/2224

 17 SONGAR ROSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 5/1S. Greene 528645 4/3198

 18 STAR HOTEL Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 4P 5/1P. Tobin 526498 12/7186

 19 WEST ON BLOOM Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R12, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3J. Magnisalis 523023 8/1180

 20 SKETCHY ZARA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1C. Burns 525623 6/4156

 21 YOU KNOW TREE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4L. Lamb 534109 5/0135

 22 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R12, P 4P (FEL)P 4P 5/2T. Callen 545544 3/2132

 23 PRINCELY SUM Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1G. Borrow 541389 4/3129

 24 FLYING HUSBAND 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3J. Forbes 546831 2/1126

 25 MARVEL PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4J. York 532482 1/0117

 26 YEAH DUGGI 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 3Y 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0115

 27 WHAT A KNIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/0114

 28 SKETCHY LAWYER Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4T. Callen 545541 1/0108

 29 BAY BELLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4R. Jones 542305 1/0102

 30 SKETCHY BINGO Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R11, P 8P 3P 8P 5/2D. Burns 541438 5/294

 31 MANILA POLY Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R5, Y 4Y 7P 8P 5/4G. Payton 545674 1/094
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 32 PORT JINX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4J. Forbes 532053 1/090

 33 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 8M 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/085

 34 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R12, M 5M 6P 6M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 9/884

 35 ASHYAH Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R9, Y 8Y 4Y 4P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/084

 36 REGENT TREE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 5P 5P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/084

 37 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/284

 38 TORPEDO ROSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 5Y 5/2R. Sandes 526971 6/282

 39 SECRECY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4B. Howell 528857 4/081

 40 MEAN MACHINE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R9, P 6P 5Y 7P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/178

 41 LEXIE TANGA Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R12, M 4M 4M 8Y 5/2M. Sharman 497252 4/266
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 1 ZULU FLAIR Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 01/05/2022, R2, Y

GAR, 23/04/2022, R3, P

3Y 3P 8P M/1J. Magnisalis 540435 0/086

 2 SCHEMING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 13/05/2022, R1, P 5P 3P M/1B. Howell 547395 0/088

 3 BELLA TANGA 1 First start M/1M. Sharman 535338 0/00

 4 SWEET LIKE SUGAR First start M/1B. Moroney 553688 0/00

 5 OUR GIRL BEC First start M/1T. Ball 548354 0/00

 6 KING DINO 2 Unplaced after 1 start KEM, 14/05/2022, R1, Y 4Y M/1J. Sheen 552248 0/058

 7 SUGAR HIT LENNY 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 13/05/2022, R1, P 5P M/1J. York 550895 0/050

 8 NITRAM SHIMMER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 6P M/1G. Novley 541172 0/072

 9 FIRST DEFENCE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R2, P 5P 4P M/1A. Ivers 543245 0/057

 10 DOUBLE TALK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 4Y M/1R. Wright 540248 0/054

 11 SHIMMY TIME 2 Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R1, P 8P 6P M/1N. Mcintosh 544821 0/035
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 1 BOLD COMET Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/4B. Keene 543956 2/0237

 2 TICKLE ME ELSIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2S. Grey 538633 3/2212

 3 BOTTLER'S CHARM 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/4R. Sandes 548360 1/0207

 4 COUSIN VINNIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 7P 5/4A. Woods 543188 3/0177

 5 ONE DAY SOON Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 1P 5/3C. Burns 532564 3/1165

 6 PACIFIC HILL Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2P 5/4L. Lamb 528231 2/0153

 7 BULL KEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 533679 1/0150

 8 BONNIE GOLD Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/4T. Desira 544425 3/0147

 9 ALLEGATION Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/4S. Grey 545553 1/0138

 10 TOO FAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 3P 5/3B. Howell 526251 2/1135

 11 REDBANK MOLLY Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 8C 5/2C. Plant 542205 3/2135

 12 LOVEDALE ROAD 1 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 1P 5P 5/3R. Jones 542204 2/1134

 13 SWEET ZEAL 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 2P 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/0132

 14 YEAH DUGGI 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3Y 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0115

 15 DOUGH TO GO 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 6P 5/4B. Howell 528858 1/0114

 16 TEAR UP Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 2P 5/4R. Finlay 547354 1/0111

 17 BAY BELLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 3P 5/4R. Jones 542305 1/0102

 18 PORT JINX 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/4J. Forbes 532053 1/090

 19 PINNACLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/3B. Howell 534768 2/190

 20 KNUCKEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5Y 5/4J. Porter 542889 1/087

 21 TEMPTATION CRAZE 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 6P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/069
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 1 HELLO DREAM Dropping in grade GAR, 11/03/2022, R6, P 4M 3M 3M 5/1T. Macdonald 498875 13/5187

 2 CUNDLE KATE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 2Y 5/2R. Wright 540245 8/2231

 3 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R4, P 4P 3M 2P 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/7222

 4 MAGIC MAVIS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 5P 5/1A. Ivers 531372 16/7144

 5 SANDRA'S STICKER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4B. Howell 536325 4/0111

 6 TORPEDO ROSE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 5Y 5/3R. Sandes 526971 6/182

 7 SECRECY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1B. Howell 528857 4/381
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 1 YARELI BALE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 15/05/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3K. Bell 538681 2/1186

 2 TARAWI SOPHIE Last start placegetter GOS, 17/05/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4L. Atchison 538712 1/0165

 3 STAGGER OUT LEE Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3P. Strutt 545211 2/1147

 4 LOVEDALE ROAD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R10, P (FEL)P 1P 5P 5/4R. Jones 542204 2/0134

 5 SWEET ZEAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/0132

 6 DOUGH TO GO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4B. Howell 528858 1/0114

 7 DAME GUINEVERE Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4G. Masterson 536398 1/0111

 8 BOURDAIN Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4J. Barrass 541084 1/0111

 9 TARAWI SUNSHINE Weighted points score GOS, 08/04/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 2P 5/4L. Atchison 538705 1/0108

 10 LOVE MY KEY Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4J. Porter 542887 2/0103

 11 ALL ABOUT ME Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4R. Browne 543978 1/096

 12 PINNACLE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4B. Howell 534768 2/090

 13 PORT JINX 3 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4J. Forbes 532053 1/090

 14 TEMPTATION CRAZE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/069

 15 ON THE SCHNAPS Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 5P M/1B. Wood 533677 0/0132

 16 WONG FONG Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 4P M/1P. Carrall 542438 0/076

10 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 May 2022 - 09:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 May 2022

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONGAR HOLLY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R11, P 8P 2P 2P 3/1/1S. Greene 543302 6/5297

11 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 May 2022 - 09:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 May 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONGAR HOLLY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R11, P 8P 2P 2P 3/1/1S. Greene 543302 6/5297

12 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 May 2022 - 09:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 May 2022

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK FLIPPER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R6, P 4P 7C 2C 2/1/1D. Berwick 532481 15/7293

13 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 May 2022 - 09:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 May 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 8P 3/1/1J. Porter 529546 12/11210

 2 SMOOTH JACK Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 1P 3/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 7/5207

14 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 May 2022 - 09:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 May 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SCHEMING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 13/05/2022, R1, P 5P 3P M/1B. Howell 547395 0/088

 2 JUST NATURALLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/04/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 2P M/1G. Case 545018 0/088

 3 TONY PEPPERONI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 07/05/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 6P M/1A. Ivers 550485 0/079

15 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 May 2022 - 09:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 May 2022

P 2 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NIMBLE LULU Weighted points score WPK, 16/04/2022, R7, C 5C 7C 4C 2/1/1S. Grey 532549 10/6233

16 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 May 2022 - 09:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 May 2022

P 3 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JABENI Last start City winner WPK, 14/05/2022, R8, C 1C 3C 2C 3/1/1B. Moroney 525218 15/4349

 2 BY FIVE HELEN Weighted points score DAP, 12/05/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 3C 3/1/1K. Sherd 526876 9/8254

17 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 May 2022 - 09:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 21 May 2022

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CUNDLE KATE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 2Y 5/3R. Wright 540245 8/1231

 2 YARELI BALE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 15/05/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3K. Bell 538681 2/1186

 3 SANDRA'S STICKER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 5/2B. Howell 536325 4/3111

18 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 May 2022 - 09:39 AM WST


